		The second secon	-		
Jeb description	(8 T)	Date &Timo Co	mpleted .	Dono	р'n
SAS e-filling				,	
E-malf (b)ale t	her, AIC thrs)				
I-Motor Clair	n Vorm	Ū,			
I-Motor W/O	(Within OD Thes	TP (hrs)	-		!
I-Photo Uplor	ided .	1			No.
Assessment/Su	rvey Report			,	
Ass't Report by	Pax/Handte	Owner/Whan			THE RESERVE OF
		Tolt	Fex	ı	
£3685Y	, INC(.)/Non-INC().	£	
/		Tel:	٠,)	
rlođ: ()	Cover Type: (٠).	
	Dates,	Tlinei)	
Note-Est Sintus (W	(O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	[84]	
Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
00 ()/\$2,000	()			CURRENCE CONTROL	energineer is
ANALYSIS SANAYA		158 MARINE 1975	B. F. 25.50	S 53	
rmation strictly Con	Idential & Str	ctly NO refer of	apalıar.		
Y URCENTLY.	,	,		•	
: YES()/N	O();To	wing Co: (.	1	166:)
DZAJENIOWANIERZYMIOWA	WAXWA KALLEDADA	TANKE TO THE TANKE THE TANKE TO THE TANKE TONE TO THE TANKE TO THE TANKE TO THE TANKE TO THE TANKE TO THE TAN		Nipone	y · .
BERKELMEN PROPERTY	A TOTAL CONTRACTOR	HATTERS FOUND STATES	HANGE OF THE PARTY	7/4	
				7.	000000
000] ()		L	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
GOGLIED AS EMANUS STANSON	TENUTE VERY NEW YORK	HINDEROFFE STATE	HENDRIK.	minaru.	Sentiability.
ACTIVITATION TAXACTOR	RECORDINATION SOLVE	HINNESONA STREET AND	IN DESCRIPTION		
			0,1400		
		1	The Walls with		
		The state of the s			
	4			reprintation and	strated life
					had blu
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, (530)X			tant(s)
EMPERATURE PARTICION DE) Alt ; Analdest I) DA I Demye A	tentement (2100%	ING (110)		Same (1)
A PROGRAMMA NATIONAL	DA Denwer A	with Bures	\$100 \$4004 ING (\$10)	SHAUSH	Saluks) Addibin
A PROGRAMMA NATIONAL	DA Denwy A Tr Towley Per Pr Tellow-The	outh garren	1110 240/141 1110 (210)	SHAUSH	hade(s)
	DA I Denwy A Tr I Towing Fer Dr I Vollow-Thr Pr I Vullow-Thr Vor eleiming A1	ough Survey (Resurve	1110 (110) 2 Jan 2010) 2 40743 2 40743 2 40743 2 40743		Sahu(s) kadibhi
	DA I Denwy A TF : Towing Fer PT : Follow-The PT : Follow-The For elaimhus ats Tit: R4-Iamaeli DA : Idan DA +	outh Busyay outh Busyay (Resurve outh Busyay (Resurve last INC Only, (Wall)	1NG (110) \$40/45 \$1119 (7) \$20 9 Jan 200)		Sahu(s) (bas(liblii
	DA I Denwye A TV: Towley Per VI : Yollow-The For eleinchis ass TIL: Re-Isrpeell NI: I list DA+ NTUC Addition	outh Busyay outh Busyay (Resurve outh Busyay (Resurve last INC Only, (Wall)	1810 (110) \$40.741 1110 (7) \$30 0 Jan 2000) 773 773	SIMAUSIY	Sahu(3) Ma(!blu
	DA Denwy A TV: Towley Fe VT: Yould Fe VT: Follow-The Yor elainhus as TIL: Re-Is-pass NI: Idea DA+ NTUC Addition Oli: NS: Caustary C	outh Busvey outh Busvey (Resurve last INC Only, (Wall on SMRT Survey al Sarvious	1816 (110) \$40/41 1130 7) \$300 0 Jan 2600} 7/3	SIMANUS	Sahuta) Madilibili
	DA I Denwy A TV: Towley Fe VI : Follow-The For elalming ass TIL: Re-Impact NII: R	ough Busvey ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey oug	100 (110) \$40/41 \$110 \$73 \$73 \$73 \$140 \$31 \$31 \$31	SMAIIS	Saho(s) ·
	DA I Denwy A TV: Towley Per VI : Yollow-The Yest eleinehits ats Ttt: Re-lamaelt) Tit: Re-lamaelt) NI : Re-lamaelt NI :	ough Busvey ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey (Resurve ough Busvey ough Busvey ough Busvey ough Busvey ough ough ough ough ough ough ough ough	1816 (110) \$40743 \$120 \$7) \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70	SMAIIS	Salution bagginin
	DA I Denwy A TV: Towley Per VI : Yollow-The Yest eleinehits ats Ttt: Re-lamaelt) Tit: Re-lamaelt) NI : Re-lamaelt NI :	outh Survey outh Survey (Resurve last INC Only, (Wall) on SMRT Survey al Servicest- ordination rinspection of Uncorre Coordination Nati INC) equination	1816 (110) \$40743 \$120 \$7) \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70 \$70	SMAIIS	MARCH A
	E-malt (b) als a I-Motor Ciair I-Motor W/O I-Photo Uplor Assessment/Sur Asset Report by riod: (Note-Est Sintus (W Warranty: YHS (00 ()/52,000 (TWALL ALL CONTENTLY,	E-malf(b) dala shar, Alo shar) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (Winda: OD shar, I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Asset Report by Fax/Hand to Field: () Pater, Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty: YHS ()/NO () Tomation strictly Confidential & Status (WO): N: O-20	E-mail (b) die star, Ale 2 lan) I-Motor Claim Vorm I-Motor W/O (Wishin OD 2 lan, TP 4 lan) I-P hoto Uplonded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Whan Tota Field: Dater, Timer Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. Warranty: YES ()/NO () OO ()/52,000 () Toward Country (Consideration & Strictly No refer of a country (Country (Cou	L-malf (b) also shee, Alo shee) I-Motor Claim Vorm I-Motor W/O (Wishin OB shee, TP thee) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wish Tot: Flood: () Cover Type: (Datar, Times Note-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100 Warranty: YHS ()/NO () OO ()/52,000 () Tennation strictly Consideration & Strictly NO resfor of repositor. The Wiles () NO (); Towing Co; (Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () ()	U-malf (b) dala sher, Alo ther) I-Motor Claim Vorm I-Motor W/O (Within OD ther, TP ther) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Asset Report by Pax/Hand to Owner/Within Tot: Floor Floor Folia () Cover Type: () Pater Times) Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79% P: 80-100%] Warranty: YHS ()/NO () OO ()/52,000 () Times of repolitor, and Original Cover

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	03/09/2020 15:03	
	02/09/2020 08:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	201 OCEAN DRIVE BASEMENT CARPARK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Maria Carting	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGD323P	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	QUAH GIM CHEONG	
NRIC No	SXXXX053E	
Email Address	G.QUAH@MITSUI.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90216606	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90216606	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ	
Model	C180	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	J 300253413 QMX	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	QUAH GIM CHEONG	
NRIC No	SXXXX053E	
Date Of Birth	07/04/1976	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	28/11/1994	
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90216606	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-90216606	

G.QUAH@MITSUI.COM

Address

1C CANTONMENT ROAD

#47-33

Postcode

085301

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE3685Y

AUDI

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR PRASH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

94740104

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

GENERAL INSURANCE

ASSOCIATION RECORDS MAKAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

G Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020d / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IIVIPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Vehicle Registration No: SGD 222 Original Report No : Name(as shown in NRIC) : [[[A NRIC/FIN/Passport No: (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: Email Address Date of Accident Time of Accident : Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Reporting Centre Personnel Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: NAIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

2/9/2020

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

201 OCHAN DRIVE BOSTIMFUN CARPARK

SKETCH PLAN

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 0 19 7020 (DE	D/MM/YYYY), TIME:(08:30)(HH:MM)
LOCATION: 201 Ocean Dive	carpark:
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
· alvehicle Number: S60 32	2 P
DINSURANCE COMPANY: MC	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	7
d)POLICY TYPE: / COMPREHENRIVE	/ THOS SIGNAL
ALMANCE A MODEL!	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TITPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V	AN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS)
ST. C. WOLL CATEGORT; IPRIVATE I	COMMERCIAL / MOTOROVOLEL
THE ONE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME: 10E PASSADE
I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: QUAY GIM	Meanla
binric/fin/Passport: \$76105	(NACO) PENIALE
C) ADDRESS: IL CANTONIMEN	7 POYTO #47-33
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO F	POUCY HOLDER
of pastange, Oriver	OGO! HOLDER
Chidodina dismost all NAME: 13 ABONE	(MALE / FEMALE)
/ J DIMMC/FIN/FASSPORT:	CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
"d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 02 . 04 . 46	71
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 07 / 04 / (9	(DD/MM/YYYY)
DONTE OF DRIVING PASS	28 NOV 1994 .
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	E INCURRENCE COMPANY OF THE COMPANY
IN NO, RECATIONSHIP OF THE DRI	VED WITH THEILDED.
CLEAR / RA	INING / OTHERS
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHE	RS · ·
 WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 	
7. DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	¥2.
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:
o. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Cludwding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: WV Presh	MODEL AUDI
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	9/67/ 675/
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 9474 0104
No of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(Industrial Islands of DRIVER'S NAME:	
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
(_)	Commission of the Commission o
The state of the s	
*Fi,	DE 80 80 80 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

email = g.quah @ mitsui. com

5851G Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068907. Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MISRAD INSURANCE GROUP

MOTORMAX RENEWAL CERTIFICATE

POLICYHOLDER INFORMATION

: Quah Gim Cheong Name

Date of Issue

: 13/01/2020

Policy No.

: J300253413 QMX

: 1c Cantonment Road

Account No.

: 32

#47-33

: CES3201

Singapore 085301

Scheme Code

Period of Insurance : 20/02/2020 to 19/02/2021

Premium.

: 5GD1.283.94

(inclusive of GST)

RISK NUMBER 1

Address

Insured Details Registration No.

: SGD323P

Year of Registration

: 2010

Make/Model

: Mercedes Benz C180 CGI

Capacity

: 1796 C.C.

: Not Covered

Engine No.

: 27182030026221

Seating Capacity

: 05 (Incl. Driver)

Chassis No.

: WDD2040492A360358

Off-peak Car-

: No

Coverage Details

Type of Cover

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured

: Market Value at the Time of Loss

Windscreen

Excess

: Unlimited

Windscreen Excess

NCD Protector

: SGD100

No Claim Discount Annual Premium

± 10% : SGD1.199.94

: SGD300 (Own Damage Excess)

Authorized Driver(s)

: Quah Gim Cheong

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's

permission.

Limitations As To Use or Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace making reliability trial speed testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in

connection with the Motor Trade.

Clauses/Endorsements applicable to the above Risk

This Policy extends to include the following endorsements and clauses subject otherwise to the terms conditions and exceptions/exclusions of this Policy:

Automobile and Medical Assistance Services Endorsement

The Automobile and Medical Assistance Services are arranged by Us through Our appointed assistance company to assist You n an emergency caused by or arising out of the use of the Insured Vehicle within the Geographical Area unless otherwise stated.

The caller will be required to always identify themselves by their full name and Policy number.

MSIG 24 HOUR EMERGENCY HELPLINE

(65) 6337 1208

5G5G53AH202001131122 Page 1 of 3 GMX101909